
SKSD 2022 graduation

I don't remember if I sent this out or not so I'm sending it again.
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Larry Mann <mannlarry95@gmail.com>
Mon 8/23/2021 12:58 AM

To:Berg, John <berg@skschools.org>; Gattenby, Eric <gattenbye@skschools.org>; Daily, Jeff <daily@skschools.org>; Winter, Tim
<winter@skschools.org>; Sebren, Liz <sebren@skschools.org>; Diehl, Rebecca <diehl@skschools.org>;

Cc:DAVID NELSON <dnelson@kitsapsun.com>; BOB SMITH <rsmith@portorchardindependent.com>;

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pgaml2fIMGCjUe2FgoDkAc2hxT2pjcI3/view?usp=drive_web

